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‰ œ œ
œ

 q   = 72
Slow but flowing (quasi rubato)

F

∑

∑
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1. Recitative and Fanfare



&

&

?

43

43

43

44

44

44

19

w#
,

w#
,

˙ œ ,œ œ œ
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‰ jœ .˙

w

Œ œ œ

‰ jœ ˙

.˙

Œ œ œ œ œ
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Œ œ œ œ

tempo

tempo

tempo

Solo

‰ Jœ ˙

.˙

Œ œ œ œ œ

‰ Jœ ˙

.˙

Œ œ œ œ

&

&

?

b

bb

44

44

44

43

43

43

44

44

44

43

43

43

13 fi‰ Jœ .˙

w

Œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
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2. Pacific Interlude
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3. Blues-fight in the F Chorale
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4. Scherzophrenia
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1. Recitative and Fanfare

Trumpet (Bb)
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4. Scherzophrenia


